National LIVE Winners — October 2019

DATE
01/10/19
02/10/19
03/10/19
04/10/19

05/10/19

06/10/19
07/10/19
08/10/19
09/10/19

10/10/19

11/10/19
12/10/19
13/10/19
14/10/19
15/10/19
16/10/19
17/10/19
18/10/19

19/10/19

20/10/19

21/10/19
22/10/19

23/10/19

24/10/19
25/10/19

26/10/19
27/10/19
28/10/19

29/10/19

30/10/19
31/10/19

AFTERNOON GAME

GAME ONE
Tooting
Lowestoft
Blackburn, Oldham
Aberdeen

Glenrothes, Cumbernauld

Inverness
Wakefield We
Sutton
Hyde Road

Chatham

Bridlington
Sheffield, Bradford, Liverpool Huyton
Chesterfield
Wrexham
Forge lii
Bedford
Chardlers Wharf
Greenock

Drumchapel

Mayfair Don

Chandlers Wharf
Acocks Green

Hull Astra

Barrow
Forge lii

Forge lii
Kitts Green

Crewe

Swansea

Shirley
Hartlepool

AMOUNT GAME TWO
£2,704.80 Wrexham
£3,137.66 Hednesford
£2,839.12 Swansea
£2,831.30 Merthyr Tydfil
£7,353.56 Forge lii
£2,884.66 Rochdale
£2,991.84 Paisley
£2,751.72 Leicester
£3,102.70 Douglasfield, Oldbury
£2,822.10 Partick, Stratford
£3,001.96 Swansea, Redcar
£7,386.69 Bootle
£3,041.52 Paisley
£3,008.40 Nantgarw
£2,888.34 Aberdeen
£3,050.72 Rutherglen
£2,895.70 Carlisle
£2,886.50 Forge lii

£7,067.90 West Croydon, Aberdeen

£2,823.02 Aberdeen
£3,087.52 Hanley
£2,795.42 Hull
£3,104.54 Edinburgh Wester, Talbot
Road
£2,873.16 Gateshead
£2,750.80 Forge lii
£7,345.28 Neath
£3,214.94 Drumchapel

£2,867.18 Nottingham Top V, Crewe

£2,582.44 Didcot
£3,160.20 Thanet
£3,055.32 Bridgend

AMOUNT
£3,157.44
£3,625.72
£3,395.26
£3,373.18

£8,588.20

£3,553.96
£3,487.72
£3,311.54
£3,689.20

£3,335.92

£3,543.38
£8,699.98
£3,676.78
£3,372.72
£3,366.28
£3,567.30
£3,395.72
£3,582.48

£8,130.04

£3,656.08

£3,665.74
£3,165.26

£3,688.74

£3,427.00
£3,271.52

£8,479.18
£3,922.88
£3,424.70

£3,149.16

£3,599.96
£3,609.62

DATE
01/10/19
02/10/19
03/10/19
04/10/19

05/10/19

06/10/19
07/10/19
08/10/19
09/10/19

10/10/19

11/10/19
12/10/19
13/10/19
14/10/19
15/10/19
16/10/19
17/10/19
18/10/19

19/10/19

20/10/19

21/10/19
22/10/19

23/10/19

24/10/19
25/10/19

26/10/19
27/10/19
28/10/19

29/10/19

30/10/19
30/10/19

GAME ONE
Ipswich
Rochdale, Paisley
Liverpool Huyton
Reading
Leicester,
Stevenage,
Bromborough
Neath
Gateshead
Cricklewood
Bournemouth
Weston Super
Mare
Tooting, Stratford
Glasgow Quay
Wrexham
Bridgend
Burton Trent
Nuneaton
Hartlepool
Gateshead

Oxford

Oldbury, Cardiff
Cant
Neath
Nantgarw

Hyde Road

Wigan
Bristol
Leicester,
Wavertree Park
Peterlee

Aberdeen

Chandlers Wharf

Kitts Green
Sheffield Wadsley

EVENING GAME
AMOUNT

£7,467.18

£8,317.72

£6,920.70

£10,582.76

£10,285.62

£15,296.38
£6,831.92
£7,129.08
£9,249.68

£7,141.96

£11,078.18
£9,749.70
£15,383.78
£7,006.72
£7,822.76
£8,879.38
£7,683.84
£10,678.90

£9,242.32

£14,890.66

£6,996.14
£6,925.30

£8,482.86

£7,962.14
£10,177.50

£10,280.08
£16,207.18
£5,332.32

£7,446.94

£8,431.34
£7,113.90

GAME TWO
Inverness
Wood Green
Cricklewood
Hednesford

Glenrothes

Leeds
Preston
Poole Tower Park
St Austell

Neath

Inverness
Bristol
Paisley

Milton Keynes
Inverness
Cricklewood
Rochdale
Hull Clough

Swindon

Eltham

St Helens
Washington, Redcar

Dundee

Burton on Trent
Torquay

Dewsbury
Huddersfield
Kirkcaldy

Didcot, Chandlers
Wharf, Hull Clough
Dundee
Wigan Robin Park

:* . LIVE

AMOUNT
£8,036.66
£8,826.02
£7,282.72

£11,418.12

£10,620.94

£16,204.42
£7,281.80
£7,492.48
£10,092.40

£7,506.74

£11,356.02
£10,313.20
£16,188.78
£7,474.54
£8,326.92
£8,916.18
£7,921.66
£11,164.66

£9,590.54

£15,214.50

£7,369.20
£7,170.94

£8,923.08

£7,866.92
£10,403.82

£10,367.94
£17,095.44
£5,094.96

£7,836.12

£8,835.68
£7,738.58



AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 236219.67 EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1 586926.92



