

National LIVE Winners - October 2019

	AFTER			EVENING GAME					
DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT	DATE	GAME ONE	AMOUNT	GAME TWO	AMOUNT
01/10/19	Tooting	£2,704.80	Wrexham	£3,157.44	01/10/19	Ipswich	£7,467.18	Inverness	£8,036.66
02/10/19	Lowestoft	£3,137.66	Hednesford	£3,625.72	02/10/19	Rochdale, Paisley	£8,317.72	Wood Green	£8,826.02
03/10/19	Blackburn, Oldham	£2,839.12	Swansea	£3,395.26	03/10/19	Liverpool Huyton	£6,920.70	Cricklewood	£7,282.72
04/10/19	Aberdeen	£2,831.30	Merthyr Tydfil	£3,373.18	04/10/19	Reading	£10,582.76	Hednesford	£11,418.12
05/10/19	Glenrothes, Cumbernauld	£7,353.56	Forge lii	£8,588.20	05/10/19	Leicester, Stevenage, Bromborough	£10,285.62	Glenrothes	£10,620.94
06/10/19	Inverness	£2,884.66	Rochdale	£3,553.96	06/10/19	Neath	£15,296.38	Leeds	£16,204.42
07/10/19	Wakefield We	£2,991.84	Paisley	£3,487.72	07/10/19	Gateshead	£6,831.92	Preston	£7,281.80
08/10/19	Sutton	£2,751.72	Leicester	£3,311.54	08/10/19	Cricklewood	£7,129.08	Poole Tower Park	£7,492.48
09/10/19	Hyde Road	£3,102.70	Douglasfield, Oldbury	£3,689.20	09/10/19	Bournemouth	£9,249.68	St Austell	£10,092.40
10/10/19	Chatham	£2,822.10	Partick, Stratford	£3,335.92	10/10/19	Weston Super Mare	£7,141.96	Neath	£7,506.74
11/10/19	Bridlington	£3,001.96	Swansea, Redcar	£3,543.38	11/10/19	Tooting, Stratford	£11,078.18	Inverness	£11,356.02
12/10/19	Sheffield, Bradford, Liverpool Huyton	£7,386.69	Bootle	£8,699.98	12/10/19	Glasgow Quay	£9,749.70	Bristol	£10,313.20
13/10/19	Chesterfield	£3,041.52	Paisley	£3,676.78	13/10/19	Wrexham	£15,383.78	Paisley	£16,188.78
14/10/19	Wrexham	£3,008.40	Nantgarw	£3,372.72	14/10/19	Bridgend	£7,006.72	Milton Keynes	£7,474.54
15/10/19	Forge lii	£2,888.34	Aberdeen	£3,366.28	15/10/19	Burton Trent	£7,822.76	Inverness	£8,326.92
16/10/19	Bedford	£3,050.72	Rutherglen	£3,567.30	16/10/19	Nuneaton	£8,879.38	Cricklewood	£8,916.18
17/10/19	Chardlers Wharf	£2,895.70	Carlisle	£3,395.72	17/10/19	Hartlepool	£7,683.84	Rochdale	£7,921.66
18/10/19	Greenock	£2,886.50	Forge Iii	£3,582.48	18/10/19	Gateshead	£10,678.90	Hull Clough	£11,164.66
19/10/19	Drumchapel	£7,067.90	West Croydon, Aberdeen	£8,130.04	19/10/19	Oxford	£9,242.32	Swindon	£9,590.54
20/10/19	Mayfair Don	£2,823.02	Aberdeen	£3,656.08	20/10/19	Oldbury, Cardiff Cant	£14,890.66	Eltham	£15,214.50
21/10/19	Chandlers Wharf	£3,087.52	Hanley	£3,665.74	21/10/19	Neath	£6,996.14	St Helens	£7,369.20
22/10/19	Acocks Green	£2,795.42	Hull	£3,165.26	22/10/19	Nantgarw	£6,925.30	Washington, Redcar	£7,170.94
23/10/19	Hull Astra	£3,104.54	Edinburgh Wester, Talbot Road	£3,688.74	23/10/19	Hyde Road	£8,482.86	Dundee	£8,923.08
24/10/19	Barrow	£2,873.16	Gateshead	£3,427.00	24/10/19	Wigan	£7,962.14	Burton on Trent	£7,866.92
25/10/19	Forge lii	£2,750.80	Forge Iii	£3,271.52	25/10/19	Bristol	£10,177.50	Torquay	£10,403.82
26/10/19	Forge lii	£7,345.28		£8,479.18	26/10/19	Leicester, Wavertree Park	£10,280.08	Dewsbury	£10,367.94
27/10/19	Kitts Green	£3,214.94	Drumchapel	£3,922.88	27/10/19	Peterlee	£16,207.18	Huddersfield	£17,095.44
28/10/19	Crewe	£2,867.18	Nottingham Top V, Crewe	£3,424.70	28/10/19	Aberdeen	£5,332.32	Kirkcaldy	£5,094.96
29/10/19	Swansea	£2,582.44	Didcot	£3,149.16	29/10/19	Chandlers Wharf	£7,446.94	Didcot, Chandlers Wharf, Hull Clough	£7,836.12
30/10/19	Shirley	£3,160.20	Thanet	£3,599.96	30/10/19	Kitts Green	£8,431.34	Dundee	£8,835.68
31/10/19	Hartlepool	£3,055.32	Bridgend	£3,609.62	30/10/19	Sheffield Wadsley	£7,113.90	Wigan Robin Park	£7,738.58

AFTERNOON PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1	236219.67	EVENING PRIZES PAID IN SHEET1	586926.92